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8.45 a.m. In the Music Salon9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Favourite Movements. from
Major "Works: ist Movement ofSchubert's "Unfinished" Sym-
phony
10. O Sacred Interlude
40.30°- "At Eventide," an oid
lady’s reminiscenees
10.50 Barnabas von Geezy andhis Orchestra
11. 0 Travellers’ Tales: ‘We're
From. Trinidad’
(BBG Programme)

11.30 Music at Your Fireside| tr45 The Latest Releasesa Calling All Haspitals
1 pm. World Affairs Talk.byWickham Steed .

1.45 Favourite Entertainers2:0 Songs by Men2.15 Personality Parade: LarryAdler
2.45 Waltz Time
3. 0 * Richeliu: Cardinal 1king?"
3.30 Famous Overtures: — "\vil-liam Tell" Rossini
— Streamline Fairy Tales0 These We Have Loved
The Sunday Pops: An Or-chestral Concert by the BostonPromenade Orchestra, condue-ted by Arthur Fiedler

4.45 In Quiet Mood5. 0 The Sacred Song Serviceconducted hy Rev, J. Silveste:
David Rose and his Orch-

estra
6. 0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsree!
gs || Eneores
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe David Granville Ensembtewith vocalist Geoffrey Brook
7.55 Frank Luther Entertains

8.10 "Curtain Call"
8.35 The: Albert Sandler Trio
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. O Overseas News
9.20 The Bournemouth Munici-
pal Orchestra
9.35 "My Son, My Son"
10.0 Close down

al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 For the Organist10.0 Music by Austrian Com-
posers
11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
St. Andrew’s Church
Preacher; Rev. Ronald S: Watson
Organist: Miss Alice M, George
12.16 p.m. Concert Celebrities
» Dinner Music »

4.30 World Affairs talk byWickham Steed2.9 The Glasgow Arion Choir
(BBC Programme)

2.30 Richard Odnoposoff (vio-lin), Stefan Auber (Ceello), and
Angelica Morales (piano), with
Felix Weingartner and Vienna
Philharmonic Orehestra
Triple Concerto in € Major,
Op. 56 Beethoven

3. 6 Great Orations: "George
Washington’s Order Speech" byRichard Singer
3.19 Michael Krein’s Saxophone
Quartet
Capricho Catalan
Sevilla Albeniz
Russian Air
Serenata Cyril ScottScherzo Balfour
Gavotte Gardiner
(BRC Programme)

3.33 "Disraeli"

4.0 Musie for Romance, featur-
ing Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth. with the George Mela-chrino Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

4.30 Recordings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
6.30 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE
St. Andrew’s Street Church
Preacher: Pastor Lloyd EF. Jones
Organist: E. F. H. Beadle
8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME
CHARLES F. COLLINS (piano)Sonata in F, K.332 Mozart
(From the Studio)

8.19 MARY PRATT (contralto)Five Biblical Songs .
Hear My Prayer O Lord
By the Waters of Babylon
Turn: Thee to Me
I Will Lift Mine Eves
Sing Ye a Joyful SongDvorak
(From the Studio)

8.32 FE. Power Biggs (organ)
and Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfonietta
Organ Concerto No. 11 in G
Minor Handel

8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Isolde Menges String Quar-tet
Quartet In G@ Major, Op. 106

*Dvorak11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENZO PUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Lisht Music
oH LONDON NEWSa5 RRC Newsree!Favourite Artists
‘Recalls: Reeordings se-lected from «the week’s pro-
grammes

8. 0 "The Defender"
8.30 Sociable Songs presented
by the Chorus Gentlemen
8.45 Film MusicVictor Young and his ConcertOrchestra
For Whom the Bell Tolls

Young"9. 3. Anne Ziegler (soprano)
and. Webster Booth (tenor)You Will Return to Vienna

May9. 6 London Symphony Or-.chestra
Solo Pianist: Louis Kentner
Warsaw Concerto Addinsell

9.16 | Light Opera Favourites
10. 0 Close down

[an7ez 8VERCARGILL
|

680 ke. 441 m.

£.45 a.m. Langworth Orchestra
8. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan$30 An Offering to Orpheus
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Released Recently
14. 0 Musie for Everyman
12. 0 Rand of H-.M.. Grenadier;
Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
12.33. Music Ter Romance:
A Programme of Romantic: Melo-dies by Anne Ziegler and Web-ster Booth with the GeorgeMelachrino OrchestraTo Dinner Musie i
1.30 World Affairs Talk byWickham Steed

,2.0 © David Granville and his}
Ensemble
2.25 Richard Crooks offersThree Victor Herbert Favyouites},
2.34 "tdyll for Miss Cleeshaw,"
a play by James Dvyrenforth,starring Dame drene Vanbrugh
(BBC Programme)

3. 0 Major WorkLouis kKentner (piano) and Sad-ler’s Wells Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Constant Lambert
Dante Sonata Liszt,orch. by Lambert

3.16 Famous Artists: John .Charles Thomas (baritone)
3.36 Time for Music: A Pro-
gramme of Verse with appro-
priate music
4. 0 Your Cavalier
4.30 Play of the Week: "Speak-
ing of the Devil"
5. 0 Children’s Song Servicewith Uncle Mac
5.30 Spotlight on Music6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:

—

$t. Paul’s Church ;

Preacher: Rev. C, J.° Tocker
7.30 cane from Far andWid
8.15 tubes aes: Mr. Chips"
$8.30 Heart Songs8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 In Quiet Mood9.25 Musical Miniatures
9.38 "The Man in Grey"
10. 0 Cleese down

41,72 |D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297m.

9.30 a.m. Radio Church of Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies ,

10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Tunes that Endure
11. O Variety Fare11.30 London Philharmonic Or-
echestra, conducted by Dr. Mal->colm ‘Sargent .

Les Syiphides" , Chopin
12. 0 Piano Compositions of
Chopin, played by Lonis Kent-ner, Elleen Joyee, and ArthurRubinstein
12.30 p.m. Close down

Sunday. June 22/ News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
| from the ZB’s. f Local Weather Report from theee 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
Sunday Morning Melodies
7.33 Junior Request session
8.55 Brass Band Parade (Band-master W. H. Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Ch‘ldren’sChoir
10. 0 Musical Programme
11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSong

AFTERNOON
42. 0 Listeners’ Request session
z. 0 Radio Matinee, featuringlatest Overseas Recordings
2.30 The Announcers’ Pro- |gramme (John Batten)
3. 0 ° Prisoner at the Bar
4. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Ivor Novello ;

4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Br'en
5.
K ; Diggers’

session (Rod Tal-ot
5.45 Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons

EVENING
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 trene Wicker, the Singing
Lady
6.30 Uncle Tom and The Sankey
Singers7. 0 The Adventures of Topper
7.30 Radio Review: DudleyWrathall
7.55 — Talk: Professor
8. 0 428° s Radio Theatre: Music
at Eight, featuring Mary
Murphy, Phyils Raudon, andWilliam Murphy
8.30 From Gur Overseas Celeb-
rity Musical Library8.45 Sunday Evening Talk= . This. Actually Happened:amous. ; Docto

; ¢ Diaboliquee. Frances-da Rimini, by Tchaikovski10.30 Serenade
11. 0 From the Treasury ofMusic
42. 0 Close downTemsn men a | | eee ee eee

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Children’s Choir

| 9.20 Sports Review
| 9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. O Popular Vocalist’
11.15 Popular Pianist
11.30 The Services Session con-
ducted by the Sgt. Major
AFTERNOON

12. G Listeners’ Request mension2.0 Serenade
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Reserved

EVENING
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 The Singing Lady: FairyTales for Young and Old
y Fo Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the TannerManner ;

8. 0 This Actually Happened:
Loose Tongues can Kill Men,
and Origin of Braille8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.30 Le and Songwriters:
10. 0 Poison Ivy11. 0 Symphony Hour12. 0 Hymn and Close down

From 2 to 5 p.m. on Sundays,
Station 4ZB brings ‘‘The Radio
Matinee" to the air, with some-
thing to suit all tastes: humour,
vocalists, and. instrumentalists-
note the time, 2 o’clock,

% * %
How did Feilding get its
name? The second edition of
Manawatu Magazine from 2ZA,will provide the answer to that
question, at 6.30 p.m.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
0 Londen News

» 5 Sanctuaryo Uncle Tom and His Child-rs ChoirRotunda Roundabout
20. O© Music Magazine: Orches-tral Cameo: Famous Smaii Or-
chestras
10.15 Bing Crosby and FrancesLangford
10.30 Spain in Two Continents10.45 Music of David Rose
Friendly Road Service of
ong11.45 Sports Talk by the Toff
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request,Session with ‘the Dominion
Weather Forecast at 12.30
2. 0 Good Companions: Kenneth
de Courcy Low2.15 Artist for Today: AnonaWinn
2.30 From Our Overseas
Library
. OQ Prisoner at the Bar
3.30 Studio Presentation: Mar-
Jorie and Jim Wilson, Vocal Buo5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 My Life in Music: featur-
ing Jay Wilbur

EVENING
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice

eer

~~

6.15 The Singing Lady with
Paes Tales for Young and CidMusic in. the Tanner Man-
7. ‘O. This Actually Happened:
Sandiego Deluge: Case of
Charles Hill
.30 A ~Studio Presentation:
Brian Marston’s Orchestra
. 0 Radio Town Meeting.30 Songs of Good Cheer45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A .$tudio Presentation:
Leo Higgins, Tenor
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Austrelian Composers (Pt. 3)
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety12. 0 Close down
_

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
9.15 Famil‘ar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junice Choristers,
conducted by Anita Oliver
10.30 Gems from Our Record
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON
42. 0 Special Hospital Hour Pro-
gramme .3:3 Listeners’ Favourites
2. 0 The Rad'o Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme: iTMA
5.0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING
6.0 ‘A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The Singing Lady, withfairy tales for young and old
6.30 Diggers’ Show ~ (GeorgeBezar)
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the TannerManner
8. 0 This Actually Happened:
Discovery of Oil in ersia,Lightning Strikes Twice
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O Reserved
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Oscar Strauss
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
_- tS em nee
John Batten presents an an-
nouncer’s programme from 1ZBthis afternoon at 2.30 p.m.* * ae Ha,
Douglas Cresswell talks about
another interesting beauty spot
in the South Island at 7.45 to-
night from Station 3ZB.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING
8. 0 Medleys and Selections
8.30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Variety: The Spice of Lit
9.30 Music from Hawaii
9.45 The Laugh of the Week
10. 0 Organs, Pianos and Accor
deons
10.30 Recalls of the Week: Clap-
ham and Dwyer
10.45 Notable Trials
11. 0 tn Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session conduc-
ted by Pte. Maurie Sims
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Light Orchestral7.0 Dinner Music2.0 Ring Up the Curtain
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Victor Herbert
4. 0 Bing Sings
4. 6 Odds and Ends
4.20 Break for Music
4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
5
5
20 Take It Easy,45 Serenade

EVENING
6.15 The Singing Lady: Fairy
Tales for Young and Old.30 Manawatu santas EarlyFeilding6.45 Reserved
yes) Reserved
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Music in the Tanner
Manner
8. 0 This Actually Happened:Sensation of Alec Dossena, endSecret of the Mountain
8.30 In Sentimental Mood
8.45 Sunday Night Tatk
9. 0 Sunday Symphony9.16 Prisoner at the Bar
9.42 Songs of Good Cheer
9 54 Epilogue .

10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Diviston programmes are
published by arrangement


